HQ52 - BTCC Race Meeting - Donington Park - 27th & 28th April 2019

Race Entry List Version 1 (Published 25/04/2019)

Event Description |British Touring Car Championship

Entrant / Sponsor

Make / Model

Comp No Driver Name
1 Colin Turkington
Tom Chilton
4 Sam Osborne
6 Rory Butcher
8 Mark Blundell
9 Rob Collard
11 Jason Plato
12 Stephen Jelley
15 Tom Oliphant
16 Aiden Moffat
18 Senna Proctor
19 Bobby Thompson
22 Chris Smiley
24 Jake Hill
25 Matt Neal
27 Dan Cammish
28 Nicolas Hamilton
31 Jack Goff
32 Daniel Rowbottom
33 Adam Morgan
37 Rob Smith
41 Carl Boardley
48 Ollie Jackson
66 Josh Cook
77 Andrew Jordan
80 Tom Ingram
116 Ashley Sutton
303 Matt Simpson
600 Sam Tordoff
777 Michael Crees

Team BMW
Team Shredded Wheat Racing with Gallagher
Excelr8 Motorsport
Cobra Sport AmD AutoAid/RCIB Insurance
TradePriceCars.com
Sterling Insurance with Power Maxed Racing
Sterling Insurance with Power Maxed Racing
Team Parker Racing
Team BMW
Laser Tools Racing
Adrian Flux Subaru Racing
GKR Scaffolding with Autobrite Direct
BTC Racing
TradePriceCars.com
Halfords Yuasa Racing
Halfords Yuasa Racing
ROKIT Racing with Motorbase
RCIB Insurance with Fox Transport
Cataclean Racing with Ciceley Motorsport
Mac Tools with Ciceley Motorsport
Excelr8 Motorsport
RCIB Insurance with Fox Transport
Team Shredded Wheat Racing with Gallagher
BTC Racing
BMW Pirtek Racing
Team Toyota GB with Ginsters
Adrian Flux Subaru Racing
Simpson Racing
Cobra Sport AmD AutoAid/RCIB Insurance
GKR Scaffolding with Autobrite Direct

BMW 330i M Sport
Ford Focus RS
MG6
Honda Civic Type R
Audi S3
Vauxhall Astra
Vauxhall Astra
BMW 125i M Sport
BMW 330i M Sport

Mercedes Benz A-Class

Subaru Levorg
Volkswagen CC
Honda Civic Type R
Audi S3

Honda Civic Type R
Honda Civic Type R

Ford Focus RS
Volkswagen CC

Mercedes Benz A-Class
Mercedes Benz A-Class

MG6
Volkswagen CC
Ford Focus RS
Honda Civic Type R
BMW 330i M Sport
Toyota Corolla
Subaru Levorg
Honda Clvic Type R
Honda Civic Type R
Volkswagen CC

Event Description |Ginetta GT4 Supercup

Comp No Driver Name Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model
4 Carl Garnett AK Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4
5 Chris Ingram HHC Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4
6 Dan Kirby Rob Boston Racing Ginetta G55 GT4
11 Darron Lewis Team Hard Ginetta G55 GT4
12 Reece Somerfield Privateer Ginetta G55 GT4
14 Will Burns Rob Boston Racing Ginetta G55 GT4
15 Paul Taylor Team Hard Ginetta G55 GT4
19 Harry King Elite Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4
24 Lucky Khera Declan Jones Racing Ginetta G55 GT4
33 James Kell Rob Boston Racing Ginetta G55 GT4
37 Mike Epps Team Hard Ginetta G55 GT4
44 Fin Green TCR Ginetta G55 GT4
50 Nathan Heathcote Century Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4
58 Peter Bassill Century Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4
68 Jack Oliphant Century Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4
76 Carlito Miracco Privateer Ginetta G55 GT4
78 Colin White CWS Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4
81 Tom Hibbert Privateer Ginetta G55 GT4
98 Lee Frost Declan Jones Racing Ginetta G55 GT4
99 Carl Shield AK Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4




Event Description IPorsche Carerra Cup GB

Comp No

Driver Name

Entrant / Sponsor

Make / Model

3
4
7
8
11
15
22
23
25
33
36
55
71
77
99

Esmee Hawkey
Jack McCarthy
Justin Sherwood
Adam Knight
Lewis Plato
John Ferguson
Peter Kyle-Henney
George Gamble
Tom Roche
Dan Harper
Karl Leonard
Dan Vaughan
Jamie Orton
Seb Perez
Rob Boston

GT Marques
Redline Racing
Team Parker Racing
Valluga Racing
Motorbase Performance
Redline Racing
IN2 Racing
Amigos Redline Racing
Rob Boston Racing
JTR
Team Parker Racing
Motorbase Performance
JTR
Amigos Redline Racing
Rob Boston Racing

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup

Event Description |Ginetta Juniors

Comp No

Driver Name

Entrant / Sponsor

Make / Model

10
11
20
21
22
23
25
27
29
32
35
37
40
47
51
54
55
57
62
66
67
68
75
86
95

Will Martin
Will Rochford
Harry Dyson
Josh Rattican
Bailey Voisin
Lorcan Hanafin
Casper Stevenson
Tom Emson
Joel Pearson
Frankie Taylor
Ben Kasperczak
Charlie McLeod
Ethan Hawkey
Molly Dodd
Zak O'Sullivan
Theo Edgerton
Roman Bilinski
Gus Burton
Freddie Tomlinson
James Taylor
James Hedley
Daniel Gale
Haytham Qarajouli
Ethan Brooks
Ben O'Hare

Richardson Racing
TCR
Premiership Academy Racing
R Racing with In2Racing
Douglas Motorsport
Douglas Motorsport
Richardson Racing
Elite Motorsport
Elite Motorsport
SVG Motorsport
In2Racing
Premiership Academy Racing
TCR
Premiership Academy Racing
Douglas Motorsport
TCR
In2Racing
Douglas Motorsport
Douglas Motorsport
Richardson Racing
Elite Motorsport
TCR
TCR
TCR
Premiership Academy Racing

Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior
Ginetta G40 Junior

Event Description |Renault UK Clio Cup

Comp No Driver Name Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model
5 Ben Colburn Westbourne Motorsport Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
9 Jade Edwards Team Hard Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
11 Luke Warr Specialized Motorsport Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
12 Brett Lidsey M.R.M. Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
23 Ethan Hammerton Team Hard Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
29 Finlay Robinson Westbourne Motorsport Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
41 Aaron Thompson Westbourne Motorsport Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
56 Jamie Bond Team Hard Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
62 Jack Young M.R.M. Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
71 Max Coates Team Hard Renault Clio Cup Gen 4




Event Description IBritish Formula 4

Comp No

Driver Name

Entrant / Sponsor

Make / Model

7
10
11
18
21
26
27
31
43
50
53
55
94

TBC

Roberto Faria
Mariano Martinez
Luke Browning
Reema Juffali
Joe Turney
Louis Foster
Alex Connor
Zane Maloney
Josh Skelton
Bart Horsten
Tommy Foster
Carter Williams
Sebastian Alvarez
Christian Lester

Fortec Motorsport
Fortec Motorsport
Richardson Racing
Double R
Carlin
Double R
Arden Motorsport
Carlin
JHR
Arden Motorsport
Arden Motorsport
JHR
Double R
Rosso Verde/Scorpio

Mygale Ford EcoBoost
Mygale Ford EcoBoost
Mygale Ford EcoBoost
Mygale Ford EcoBoost
Mygale Ford EcoBoost
Mygale Ford EcoBoost
Mygale Ford EcoBoost
Mygale Ford EcoBoost
Mygale Ford EcoBoost
Mygale Ford EcoBoost
Mygale Ford EcoBoost
Mygale Ford EcoBoost
Mygale Ford EcoBoost
Mygale Ford EcoBoost




